

## Batesville Youth Football



### **Fundraising Golf Tournament**

We would like to invite you to be a hole sponsor in the Batesville Youth Football Fundraising Tournament. It will be held July 27, 2019 at North Branch Golf Course. There are a couple of different sponsorship opportunities to market your company, products or services. Hole sponsorship can be made at the following levels:

Level	Donation	Includes	
		*Sponsor recognition in handout	
Platinum	\$500	*Hole Sponsor Sign on Golf Course	
		*Sponsor announced before/after tournament	
		*Team (4 player) Entry	
		*Sponsor recognition in handout	
Gold	\$100	*Hole Sponsor Sign on Golf Course	
		*Sponsor announced before/after tournament	
		*Sponsor recognition in handout	
Silver	\$50	*Hole Sponsor Sign on Golf Course	

All proceeds benefit the Batesville Youth Football League.

My company/sponsor		would like to sponso
a hole at the Batesville Youth Foot	ball fundraising golf tourname	ent at the following level:
Platinum	Gold	Silver
Name to be printed on sign:		
Phone #:	Email:	

If you would like your logo on the sign, please email the logo to mfitz4208@gmail.com

Please return your hole sponsorship information to the address listed below, Brandy Bastin or Megan Fitzsimmons by June 28, 2019. If you have any questions, please call Brandy at 812-212-7105 or Megan at 260-210-1964.



Return Address: PO Box 25 Batesville, IN 47006

Make checks payable to: Batesville Youth Football.

We appreciate your donation to benefit the Batesville Youth Football.



#### **REGISTRATION FORM**



# BATESVILLE FOOTBALL GOLF OUTING 4 PLAYER BEST BALL SCRAMBLE TOURNAMENT SATURDAY JULY 27<sup>TH</sup>, 2019

WHERE: NORTH BRANCH GOLF COURSE

**REGISTRATION: 12:00 PM** 

**SHOTGUN START: 1:00 PM** 

#### \$240.00 PER FOUR PERSON TEAM

**COST INCLUDES GREEN FEES, SKINS, AND FOOD** 

PLAYER 1	
PLAYER 2	
PLAYER 3	
PLAYER 4	

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BATESVILLE YOUTH FOOTBALL

FOR PLANNING PURPOSES, PLEASE RETURN FORMS BY JUNE 17™ TO

**BATESVILLE YOUTH FOOTBALL** 

PO BOX 25, W. GEORGE STREET

**BATESVILLE, IN 47006** 

We appreciate your support and look forward to seeing you on the course!